XI LEGUA REAL NOCTURNA Y XiIV CARRERA INFANTIL

POS. Dorsal

Nombre

SUB 18 JUVENIL Masculino

1 89
2 99
3 87
4 8

Andrés
Hector
Nicolas

Pablo

SUB 18 JUVENIL Femenino

1 76

2 64

Maria

Judit

SENIOR Masculino

1 2
2 79

3 55

18
48
91
23
9
12
11
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Elias
Miguel

Rodrigo

Jacobo

Javier

Alonso

Victor Manuel
Alvaro

Luis

Sergio

SENIOR Femenino

1 81
2 24
3 44

Erika
Judit
Cristina

MASTER A Masculino

50
14
43
46
22
31

39
29
82
6
34
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Antonio
Jonatan
Saul
Jonathan
Alfonso
Gerardo

Alejandro
Daniel
Alfonso

Rafael
Alvaro

MASTER A Femenino

1 71

Libertad

&

RUNVASPORT

TORDESILLAS

Apellidos

Suarez Fernandez
Galvan Blanco
Serrador Rodriguez

Blas Serrador

Rodriguez Revuelta

Nunes Mata

Abril Lorenzo
San José

Martin Escudero

Diez Franco
Lorenzo Cérdoba
Téllez Herrero
Fernandez Garcia
Cano Gonzalez
Crida

Cimas Garcia

Sanchez Mata
Ferreras Luengos
Jiménez Montes

Lozoya Nufio

De Fuentes Villa
Jiménez Del Campo
Lopez Martin
Espino Salamanca
Gimeno Baldajos

Herrero Recio

Garcia Rodriguez
Sanchez San José
Bayon Calvo
Gonzalez Zarzuelo

Rivero Corbacho

LEGUA

Club

AD GIJON ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIPENTA TORDESILLAS

TRIPENTA TORDESILLAS

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

TRIPENTA TORDESILLAS

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO PISUERGA
DE VALLADOLID DE
PIRAGUISMO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON SORIANO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
CASA MARAGATO
OLMEDO RUNNING
OLMEDO RUNNING

CLUB PIRAGUISMO
TORDESILLAS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. DESNIVEL

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Masculino

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Masculino

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Masculino

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Masculino

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Femenino

SUB 18 JUVENIL
Femenino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Femenino

TIEMPO

00:21:04
00:29:11
00:29:19

00:36:44

00:23:41

00:26:19

00:20:56
00:21:49

00:23:10

00:24:14
00:25:38
00:26:42
00:27:11
00:29:02
00:30:18
00:31:21

00:27:30
00:31:22
00:37:04

00:20:01
00:20:19
00:22:05
00:22:34
00:23:40
00:23:49

00:26:03

00:26:41
00:28:08
00:30:25
00:37:03

00:26:15
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XI LEGUA REAL NOCTURNA Y XiIV CARRERA INFANTIL

POS. Dorsal
2 84
3 49

Nombre

Patricia

Elizabeth

MASTER B Masculino

1 96
42
20
27
3
10
38
32
68

69
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Jose Miguel
Raul

Javier
Jesus

José Maria
Javier
Angel
Rafael

Gonzalo

Rubén

MASTER B Femenino

1 80
2 51
3 59

Silvia
Liliana Patricia
Beatriz

MASTER D Masculino

1 28
2 35
3 98
4 70
5 30
6 86
7 92
8 78

Jose Carlos
Eugenio
Justo

Juan Antonio
Cesar
Alfredo
Andrés

Jose

MASTER D Femenino

1 88
2 13
3 45

Chari
Maria Ascensién
Alicia

MASTER E Masculino

1 53
2 63
3 73
4 66
5 85
6 33
7 21

Eduardo
Ricardo

Luis

Juan Bautista
Manuel

Luis Maria
Agustin

&

RUNVASPORT

TORDESILLAS

Apellidos

Sarabia Barrena

Lorenzo Miranda

Martinez Estevez
lllera Lavin

Dominguez Santos
Garcia Lopez

Acebes Cid

Carrefio Lépez
Hernandez Rodriguez
Gonzalez Blanco

Pérez Vifias

Redondo Martinez

Sanchez Coca
Marrugo Dimas
Martin Munguia

Garcia Losa
Gutiérrez Lopez
Enriquez Pastor
Revuelta Vidal
Garrote Martin
Serrador Rodriguez
Tortosa Descalzo

Ruiz Torres

Serrano Cesteros
De Frutos Garcia
Ladoire Rodriguez

Martin De La Rosa
Muriel Sanchez
Rodriguez Garcia

Pastor Toves

Seisdedos Lopez

Gonzalez Davila
Dorado Cerrato

LEGUA

Club

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE
RACING VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE

VINOS DE TORO

BEERS RUNNERS VALLADOLID
CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLETISMO

AREVALO
KITROC

SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

TRIPENTA TORDESILLAS

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

BEER RUNNERS VALLADOLID

TRAINING OSCAR

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
CASTILVIEJO, CORREDORES DE

SEGUROS

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS

VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

PARQUE SPORT

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Femenino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D Femenino
MASTER D Femenino
MASTER D Femenino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

TIEMPO

00:27:40
00:29:23

00:22:53
00:23:22

00:23:26
00:23:33
00:23:51
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:13

00:28:20
00:29:27

00:26:46
00:27:41
00:33:20

00:22:36
00:24:48
00:25:26
00:27:37
00:28:19
00:29:20
00:29:28

00:29:35

00:27:47
00:28:23
00:34:52

00:26:42
00:28:01
00:28:06

00:31:34
00:31:36

00:32:50
00:34:23
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XI LEGUA REAL NOCTURNA Y XiIV CARRERA INFANTIL

POS. Dorsal
8 57

Nombre

Clemente

MASTER E Femenino

1 75

Maria Gloria

MASTER C Masculino

1 7
2 15
3 25
4 97
5 4
6 72
7 40
8 56
9 90
10 65
11 26
12 62
13 16
14 61
15 47
16 60
17 58
18 19
19 93
20 94
21 67
22 36
23 5

Roberto
Francisco Javier
Juan Antonio
Ruben Ivan
Emilio
Carlos
Antonio
Roberto
César
Alberto

F. Javier
German

Luis Miguel

Cesar

Jose Ignacio
Emilion Jose
Francisco Javier
Victor

Angel

Julio

Jorge

Jesus

Eulalio

MASTER C Femenino

1 54
52
3 95

Ménica
Laura
Veronica

&

RUNVASPORT

TORDESILLAS

Apellidos

Martin Garcia

Rodriguez Herrero

Bazan Sanz

De La Casa Gonzalo
Galvan Centeno

De La Cruz Manjarres
Alvarez Rodriguez
Rodilana Galindo
Ibafiez Pascual
Martin Flores
Sudrez Fernandez
Ovejero Toquero
Garcia Lopez
Medrano Vazquez

De La Fuente Oliveros

Mayo Lopez
Lopez Petit
Martinez Quijada
Martin Huesca
Domingo Fraile
Urbon Charro
Vazquez Galvan
Perez Fernandez
Herndiz Gonzalez
Aranda Gil

Martin De Mingo
Martin Campos
Serna Milan

LEGUA

Club

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

PARQUE SPORT

VINO DE TORO

VINO DE TORO
TRIPENTA TORDESILLAS
APVA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OLMEDO RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COMERCIAL ULSA
GUERREROS

CLUB RAYO DE TARIEGO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAINNING OSCAR
MIRO TEAM
LAS GUERRERAS

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino

TIEMPO
00:37:31

00:34:22

00:18:56
00:19:25
00:20:10
00:21:27
00:21:30
00:21:30
00:22:28
00:23:40
00:24:40
00:26:21
00:26:27
00:27:37

00:27:39

00:27:42
00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:28
00:29:23
00:30:26
00:30:45
00:31:12
00:31:58
00:33:45

00:27:47
00:29:27
00:37:01
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